Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
391-DIAM_U
Abrasive Diamond Cutting Discs for
General Purpose Stone
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Suitable for dry or wet cutting
• In accordance with EN13236
• 3916- Universal Extra quality:
• 10mm continuous diamond rim
• For universal cutting of general building materials
and stone.
• Long product life
• Hot pressed diamond segment
• 3917- Universal quality:
• 7mm sintered diamond segments
• For use on concrete slabs and general purpose
building materials
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
3916-115-10S-UE 115 mm 10 mm 22,23 mm 2,5 mm 100 g
3917-230-7S-U 230 mm 7 mm 22,23 mm 2,6 mm 579 g
3917-115-7S-U 115 mm 7 mm 22,23 mm 2 mm 108 g
3916-125-10S-UE 125 mm 10 mm 22,23 mm 2,5 mm 138 g
3916-180-10S-UE 180 mm 10 mm 22,23 mm 3 mm 315 g
3917-125-7S-U 125 mm 7 mm 22,23 mm 2 mm 129 g
3916-150-10S-UE 150 mm 10 mm 22,23 mm 3 mm 228 g
3916-230-10S-UE 230 mm 10 mm 22,23 mm 3,5 mm 584 g